6/5/2022

BONUSBA

EDGE S

MONEYBAL

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

1
2
3
5
6

32

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$7.00
$26.35
$8.75
$3.75
$2.00

$47.85
$20.00

$20.00
$5.00

$5.00
$60.00
$15.00

$75.00
$12.50

$12.50

$160.35

Winners

$1.75
$12.60
$0.00
$0.25
$0.00

$14.6
$6.00

$6.C
$0.00

$0.(
$65.00
$52.19

$117.1
$6.00

$6.(

$143.7



